
 2021 Lamington Classic 

Race Results

SATURDAY MARATHON RESULTS - 23 OCTOBER 2021

Overall Place First Name Last Name Gender Turn Time Time
Corrected 

Time

1 Andy Churchman Male 1:50:14 3:49:20.1 3:46:20

2 Robert Egan Male 1:50:49 3:52:34.3 3:49:34

3 Andrew Hill Male 1:56:00 4:06:14.7 4:03:15

4 Coady Vogele Male 1:54:45 4:11:43.1 4:08:43

5 Evan Williams Male 2:01:54 4:35:47.7 4:32:48

6 David Palmer Male 2:13:00 4:38:29.2 4:35:29

7 John Kelley Male 2:05:11 4:40:18.0 4:37:18

8 Jamie Hunter Male 2:11:38 4:41:49.5 4:38:50

9 Sheamus O'connor Male 2:01:07 4:42:40.4 4:39:40

10 Julien Ramirez Male 2:20:02 4:46:52.1 4:43:52

11 David Haliczer Male 2:07:47 4:47:36.9 4:44:37

12 Daniel Stella Male 2:34:15 5:14:06.3 5:11:06

13 Mark Close Male 2:29:36 5:23:31.6 5:20:32

14 Nick Roberts Male 2:29:20 5:26:36.7 5:23:37

15 Amy Clark Female 2:34:04 5:29:09.2 5:26:09

16 Sally Dillon-ThompsonFemale 2:43:24 5:31:17.9 5:28:18

17 Saffron Firkins Female 2:37:46 5:33:42.1 5:30:42

18 Nahoko Cvetinovic Female 2:33:58 5:42:50.7 5:39:51

19 Carlee Mark Female 2:37:11 5:47:04.5 5:44:05

20 Sarah-Jane Hipwell Female 2:54:45 5:49:34.4 5:46:34

21 Sue Holmes Female 2:52:58 5:50:17.4 5:47:17

22 Matthew Dempsey Male 2:50:17 5:54:39.2 5:51:39

23 Chrissy Thompson Female 3:00:22 6:17:18.0 6:14:18

24 Sara Laine Female 3:49:00 6:26:22.6 6:23:23

25 Laurie Laine Male 3:49:00 6:26:23.0 6:23:23

26 Renee Sherriff Female 3:13:40 6:40:29.1 6:37:29

27 Kelvin Marshall Male 3:04:06 6:45:14.7 6:42:15

28 Kelly Frost Female 3:14:00 6:47:17.1 6:44:17

29 Sarah Christmas Female 3:11:30 7:01:17.8 6:58:18

30 Claudia Verster Female 3:14:04 7:05:47.0 7:02:47

31 Stephen Lewis Male 3:42:32 7:14:55.4 7:11:55

32 Heather Shearer Female 3:47:28 8:05:05.0 8:02:05

33 Jodie Davis Female 3:27:08 DNF
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SATURDAY HALF MARATHON RESULTS 23 OCTOBER 2021

Overall Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time

1 Matt Nauthe Half-Marathon Male 1:43:11.6

2 Pete Lavery Half-Marathon Male 1:45:11.7

3 Geoffrey Spurling Half-Marathon Male 1:53:54.5

4 Sophie Butler Half-Marathon Female 1:58:53.2

5 Greg Folan B2B Male 2:01:51.7

6 Emily Randall Half-Marathon Female 2:06:49.8

7 Britt Chambers B2B Female 2:07:22.8

8 Marc Jones B2B Male 2:07:24.5

9 Rose Jones Half-Marathon Female 2:19:17.6

10 Maria Hoogstrate Half-Marathon Female 2:23:03.4

11 Belinda Mccormack Half-Marathon Female 2:24:39.0

12 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:25:57.3

13 Gary O'connor B2B Male 2:31:02.9

14 Lucinda Burton B2B Female 2:31:18.9

15 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:31:20.6

16 Sarah Mizrahi B2B Female 2:31:56.5

17 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:35:46.7

18 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:35:47.0

19 Jenny Canavan B2B Female 2:42:43.1

20 David Mccormack Half-Marathon Male 2:43:57.2

21 Lucy Butler Half-Marathon Female 2:44:07.8

22 Debra Woodfine B2B Female 2:47:08.9

23 Jonothan Hardy B2B Male 2:48:22.7

24 Kelly Smith B2B Female 2:48:48.4

25 Jenny Mackay B2B Female 2:48:49.6

26 Kristy Spindler B2B Female 2:52:56.3

27 Paul Napier B2B Male 2:55:09.5

28 Caroline Hardy B2B Female 2:56:55.8

29 Neil Tincknell Half-Marathon Male 2:58:35.3

30 Graham Hill B2B Male 2:59:37.0

31 Jennifer Johnson Half-Marathon Female 3:05:16.3

32 Carolyn Obel Half-Marathon Female 3:06:17.4

33 Shane Comiskey B2B Male 3:07:14.4

34 Len Don Half-Marathon Male 3:11:40.4

35 Susan O'Connor-MeldrumHalf-Marathon Female 3:13:04.7

36 Jodie Nichols B2B Female 3:14:33.3

37 Lisa Thurtell B2B Female 3:15:36.6

38 Gail King B2B Female 3:15:36.8

39 Fiona Milnes Half-Marathon Female 3:16:14.4

40 Eddie Johnson Half-Marathon Male 3:17:08.8

41 Samantha Moloney Half-Marathon Female 3:37:16.3
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42 Adi Jeuda B2B Female 3:37:28.8

43 Marelda Ward Half-Marathon Female 4:06:30.3

44 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 4:06:30.7

45 Angie Prewecki B2B Female 4:06:31.3

46 Jane Nimmo B2B Female 4:12:42.7

SUNDAY HALF MARATHON RESULTS 24 OCTOBER 2021

Overall Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time

1 Coady Vogele Half-Marathon Male 1:54:45.6

2 Britt Chambers B2B Female 2:08:50.8

3 Greg Folan B2B Male 2:09:23.0

4 Marc Jones B2B Male 2:20:05.2

5 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:27:40.1

6 Lucinda Burton B2B Female 2:30:18.7

7 Sarah Mizrahi B2B Female 2:36:45.9

8 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:39:45.0

9 Jenny Canavan B2B Female 2:47:39.2

10 Maria Donohue Half-Marathon Female 2:49:04.8

11 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:49:10.5

12 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:49:11.4

13 Gary O'connor B2B Male 2:51:42.8

14 Paul Napier B2B Male 2:55:49.5

15 Jonothan Hardy B2B Male 2:56:39.0

16 Mark Gilmour Half-Marathon Male 2:57:26.8

17 Kelly Smith B2B Female 2:59:54.4

18 Kristy Spindler B2B Female 3:03:58.0

19 Jenny Mackay B2B Female 3:04:12.4

20 Debra Woodfine B2B Female 3:05:14.6

21 Caroline Hardy B2B Female 3:10:43.2

22 Gail King B2B Female 3:36:50.1

23 Lisa Thurtell B2B Female 3:36:50.7

24 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 3:39:44.8

25 Angie Prewecki B2B Female 3:39:45.4

26 Lindsay Hamon Half-Marathon Male 3:48:03.4

27 Jane Nimmo B2B Female 4:51:28.6



 2021 Lamington Classic 

Race Results

DOUBLE CROSSING B2B RESULTS 2021

Combined 

Place First Name Last Name Distance Gender Time Sat Time Sun Combined

1 Greg Folan B2B Male 2:01:52 2:09:23.0 4:11:15

2 Britt Chambers B2B Female 2:07:23 2:08:50.8 4:16:14

3 Marc Jones B2B Male 2:07:24 2:20:05.2 4:27:30

4 Martin Mckern B2B Male 2:31:21 2:27:40.1 4:59:01

5 Lucinda Burton B2B Female 2:31:19 2:30:18.7 5:01:38

6 Luke Ormsby B2B Male 2:25:57 2:39:45.0 5:05:42

7 Sarah Mizrahi B2B Female 2:31:57 2:36:45.9 5:08:42

8 Gary O'connor B2B Male 2:31:03 2:51:42.8 5:22:46

9 Damon Bishop B2B Male 2:35:47 2:49:10.5 5:24:58

10 Clare Jones B2B Female 2:35:47 2:49:11.4 5:24:58

11 Jenny Canavan B2B Female 2:42:43 2:47:39.2 5:30:22

12 Jonothan Hardy B2B Male 2:48:23 2:56:39.0 5:45:02

13 Kelly Smith B2B Female 2:48:48 2:59:54.4 5:48:43

14 Paul Napier B2B Male 2:55:09 2:55:49.5 5:50:59

15 Debra Woodfine B2B Female 2:47:09 3:05:14.6 5:52:24

16 Jenny Mackay B2B Female 2:48:50 3:04:12.4 5:53:02

17 Kristy Spindler B2B Female 2:52:56 3:03:58.0 5:56:54

18 Caroline Hardy B2B Female 2:56:56 3:10:43.2 6:07:39

19 Gail King B2B Female 3:15:37 3:36:50.1 6:52:27

20 Lisa Thurtell B2B Female 3:15:37 3:36:50.7 6:52:27

21 Alicia Geissler B2B Female 4:06:31 3:39:44.8 7:46:15

22 Angie Prewecki B2B Female 4:06:31 3:39:45.4 7:46:17

23 Jane Nimmo B2B Female 4:12:43 4:51:28.6 9:04:11

24


